Indicator s on population, households and housing, accor ding to the place of residence, based on the CENSUSES 2011 and 2021

Filters;

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Region

Flandersregion

Flandersregion
Brussels-Capital region

Brussels-Capital region

Walloon region

Walloon region

Province Administrative District
Province of Antwerpen

Province of Vlaams-Brabant

Province of West-Vlaanderen

Province of Oost-Vlaanderen

Province of Limburg

District of Bruxelles-Capitale

Province of Brabant Wallon
Province of Hainaut
Province of Liege

Province of L uxembourg

Province of Namur

Y ear

Non-EU citizenship

2011

3.7%

2.5%

1.3%

2.1%

1.7%

2.4%

11.4%

11.4%

2.0%

2.2%

3.1%

1.1%

1.3%

2.3%

3.3%

2021

4.8%

3.7%

2.4%

3.2%

2.3%

3.4%

11.9%

11.9%

2.6%

2.9%

4.0%

1.6%

1.8%

3.0%

4.2%



